Catalog PDN1000-2US
Parker Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
D185
Va

NPT 0
BSPP “G” 1
How To Order Add-A-Fold Assemblies
1. List Add-A-Fold Assembly call out.  This automatically includes
the end plate kit assembly.
2. List complete valve/base model number.  List left to right,
looking at the cylinder ports on the #12 end of the manifold.
The left most station is station 1.
 (If a blank station is needed, list the blanking plate part number
and the individual manifold number in the station specified.)
 Station Station
 1 2
 #12 End
 #14 End
Number of stations*
01
•
•
•
24
Catalog PDN1000-2US
Parker Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation
Pneumatic Division
Richland, Michigan
D190
Valvair II
Series
DX ISOM
AX
Series
Fieldbus
Isys ISO
Series
Isys M
icro
Series
M
oduflex
Series
D
Subbase &
 M
anifold
Valve Products
Valve Products
DX ISOMAX 15407-1 Ceramic, DX2
Example: Application requires a 3-station manifold.
Qty. Part No.
1 AAh2S003
1 DX2-621-BL49 ...................................... Valve Station 1
1 PS4111570CP .......................................Base Station 1
1 DX2-616-BL49  ....................................  Valve Station 2
1 PS4111570CP .......................................Base Station 2
1 DX2-611-BL49  ....................................  Valve Station 3
1 PS4111570CP .......................................Base Station 3
 AA H2 S 0 03 —
Valve series
DX2, ISO Size 2 H2
End plate type
Standard non-collective wiring S Number of stations
01
•
•
•
21
Transition plate
Blank No transition plate
C DX1 to DX2
D DX1 to DX3
Port type
NPT 0
BSPP “G” 1
How To Order Add-A-Fold Assemblies
1. List Add-A-Fold Assembly call out.  This automatically includes
the end plate kit assembly.
2. List complete valve/base model number.  List left to right,
looking at the cylinder ports on the #12 end of the manifold.
The left most station is station 1.
 (If a blank station is needed, list the blanking plate part number
and the individual manifold number in the station specified.)
DX2 Series Subbase & Manifolds
Single subbase Description 1/2" NPT 1/2" BSPP
Side ported base PS4111170CP PS4111180CP
Manifold bases 1/2" NPT 1/2" BSPP
Bottom / End ported bases PS4111670CP PS4111680CP
Note:  Manifolds include 2 pipe plugs
End plate kits NPT port BSPP port
h2 Non-collective wiring end plates PS4131010CP PS4131011CP
5599-1, DX2 Accessories
Accessories Description Part number
Sandwich regulator
Common pressure 5-125 PSIG w/ gauge PS4137166CP
Independent pressure 5-125 PSIG w/ gauge PS4137266CP
Remote pilot access plate kit
1/8" NPT PS411500CP
1/8" BSPP PS411501CP
Blanking plate kit PS4134CP
Sandwich flow control PS4142CP
Manifold to manifold gasket kit PS4113P
Manifold port isolation kits Main galley (1, 3, 5) PS4132CP
Manifold port isolation kits Pilot galley PS4033CP
Catalog PDN1000-2US
Parker Pneumatic
Parker Hannifin Corporation